
Campionatul National SPRINT 2024 mie. 27 nov . 2024 13:33
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time Credit -

M18  (14) 2,4 km 18 C
1(63) 2(34) 3(33) 4(32) 5(37) 6(36) 7(31) 8(38) 9(40) 10(42) 11(46) 12(64) 13(47) 14(48) 15(49) 16(57) 17(51) 18(100) Finish

1 Vígh Ervin 12:37 -1:58 1:16 1:46 1:59 2:44 3:24 3:43 4:06 5:01 6:31 7:31 10:02 10:54 11:08 12:13 12:42 13:02 13:57 14:26 14:35
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:16 0:30 0:13 0:45 0:40 0:19 0:23 0:55 1:30 1:00 2:31 0:52 0:14 1:05 0:29 0:20 0:55 0:29 0:09

9:29
*65

2 Percec Vlad 13:45 -2:24 1:15 1:47 2:02 3:02 3:44 4:00 4:31 5:20 6:57 7:59 11:01 11:55 12:11 13:28 14:01 14:27 15:32 16:01 16:09
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:15 0:32 0:15 1:00 0:42 0:16 0:31 0:49 1:37 1:02 3:02 0:54 0:16 1:17 0:33 0:26 1:05 0:29 0:08

10:23
*65

3 Tamas Lucas 14:34 -3:25 1:17 1:51 2:06 3:02 3:45 4:02 4:24 5:39 7:39 8:43 12:45 13:44 13:58 15:10 15:41 16:03 16:57 17:50 17:59
CSU Universitatea Craiova 1:17 0:34 0:15 0:56 0:43 0:17 0:22 1:15 2:00 1:04 4:02 0:59 0:14 1:12 0:31 0:22 0:54 0:53 0:09

12:08
*65

4 Mihai ¿iriac 14:46 -2:24 1:27 2:32 2:45 3:48 4:32 4:46 5:08 6:12 7:58 9:00 12:02 12:54 13:13 14:30 15:02 15:26 16:33 17:02 17:10
PO C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 1:27 1:05 0:13 1:03 0:44 0:14 0:22 1:04 1:46 1:02 3:02 0:52 0:19 1:17 0:32 0:24 1:07 0:29 0:08

11:24
*65

5 Ilin Radu 14:49 -3:36 1:17 1:48 2:03 2:49 3:38 3:55 4:18 5:58 7:34 8:37 12:51 13:43 13:57 15:38 16:11 16:34 17:40 18:13 18:25
BAB C.S. BABARUNCA 1:17 0:31 0:15 0:46 0:49 0:17 0:23 1:40 1:36 1:03 4:14 0:52 0:14 1:41 0:33 0:23 1:06 0:33 0:12

12:13
*65

6 Badea Damian 15:39 -3:53 1:27 2:03 2:16 3:10 4:02 4:26 4:48 5:44 7:35 9:04 13:40 14:47 15:14 16:30 17:10 17:39 18:52 19:23 19:32
ATR Atletic Roman 1:27 0:36 0:13 0:54 0:52 0:24 0:22 0:56 1:51 1:29 4:36 1:07 0:27 1:16 0:40 0:29 1:13 0:31 0:09

12:57
*65

7 Petrovici Victor 16:17 -5:37 1:29 2:07 2:20 3:28 4:15 4:40 5:07 6:30 8:19 9:36 16:04 17:04 17:26 18:50 19:34 20:00 21:08 21:46 21:54
ATR Atletic Roman 1:29 0:38 0:13 1:08 0:47 0:25 0:27 1:23 1:49 1:17 6:28 1:00 0:22 1:24 0:44 0:26 1:08 0:38 0:08

15:13
*65

8 Simon Benjámin 17:14 -2:57 1:36 2:34 2:55 3:53 4:39 5:03 5:47 6:46 9:33 10:47 14:44 15:51 16:11 17:28 18:06 18:29 19:30 20:03 20:11
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:36 0:58 0:21 0:58 0:46 0:24 0:44 0:59 2:47 1:14 3:57 1:07 0:20 1:17 0:38 0:23 1:01 0:33 0:08

13:44
*65

9 Lungu Ioan 18:20 -2:57 1:21 2:06 2:27 3:31 4:25 4:48 5:21 6:35 8:52 10:10 13:58 15:18 15:39 17:21 18:01 18:27 20:31 21:05 21:17
CSC CS Chimia Victoria 1:21 0:45 0:21 1:04 0:54 0:23 0:33 1:14 2:17 1:18 3:48 1:20 0:21 1:42 0:40 0:26 2:04 0:34 0:12

13:07
*65

10 Anghel Ionut 18:37 -3:47 1:29 2:23 2:36 3:39 4:55 5:24 5:54 7:14 9:21 10:48 15:28 16:40 17:17 19:04 19:45 20:11 21:34 22:12 22:24
ATR Atletic Roman 1:29 0:54 0:13 1:03 1:16 0:29 0:30 1:20 2:07 1:27 4:40 1:12 0:37 1:47 0:41 0:26 1:23 0:38 0:12

14:35
*65

11 Tiseanu Dumitru 22:06 -5:18 1:42 2:42 3:11 4:27 5:24 6:04 6:45 7:50 10:41 12:42 18:40 20:49 21:04 23:06 23:58 24:38 26:29 27:14 27:24
OKS OK Silva Campina 1:42 1:00 0:29 1:16 0:57 0:40 0:41 1:05 2:51 2:01 5:58 2:09 0:15 2:02 0:52 0:40 1:51 0:45 0:10

18:00 20:06
*65 *47

12 Szász Gergely 31:07 -4:55 2:25 3:20 3:49 5:32 7:04 7:40 8:27 10:21 15:53 18:04 24:11 26:38 27:14 30:07 31:36 32:23 34:39 35:47 36:02
OTM CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:25 0:55 0:29 1:43 1:32 0:36 0:47 1:54 5:32 2:11 6:07 2:27 0:36 2:53 1:29 0:47 2:16 1:08 0:15

22:59
*65

Grecu Radu Cristiandns
MTS CS Mentor Silva
Lenard Luca dns
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma

M21  (21) 2,7 km 21 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(69) 11(68) 12(40) 13(46) 14(61) 15(64) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(57)

20(51)21(100) Finish

1 Zinca Ionut 13:09 -2:49 0:43 1:13 1:58 2:11 2:56 3:47 4:02 4:51 6:03 6:45 7:10 8:02 11:23 11:51 12:19 12:35 13:43 14:11 14:31
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:43 0:30 0:45 0:13 0:45 0:51 0:15 0:49 1:12 0:42 0:25 0:52 3:21 0:28 0:28 0:16 1:08 0:28 0:20

15:20 15:48 15:58 10:51
0:49 0:28 0:10 *65

2 Vadean Catalin 13:22 -2:48 0:40 1:08 1:50 2:04 2:51 3:41 3:55 4:46 6:14 6:57 7:23 8:14 11:35 12:12 12:42 12:56 13:56 14:25 14:44
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma0:40 0:28 0:42 0:14 0:47 0:50 0:14 0:51 1:28 0:43 0:26 0:51 3:21 0:37 0:30 0:14 1:00 0:29 0:19

15:36 16:02 16:10 11:02
0:52 0:26 0:08 *65

3 Tintar Mihai Andrei14:02 -3:51 0:47 1:16 2:02 2:26 3:17 4:09 4:26 5:18 6:49 7:32 7:57 8:52 13:13 13:41 14:13 14:29 15:31 16:05 16:24
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:47 0:29 0:46 0:24 0:51 0:52 0:17 0:52 1:31 0:43 0:25 0:55 4:21 0:28 0:32 0:16 1:02 0:34 0:19

17:18 17:44 17:53 12:43
0:54 0:26 0:09 *65

4 Jancsik Endre 14:32 -2:59 0:55 1:24 2:12 2:29 3:19 4:15 4:32 5:26 6:50 7:40 8:08 9:03 12:38 13:10 13:40 13:54 15:08 15:41 16:02
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:55 0:29 0:48 0:17 0:50 0:56 0:17 0:54 1:24 0:50 0:28 0:55 3:35 0:32 0:30 0:14 1:14 0:33 0:21

16:53 17:23 17:31 12:02
0:51 0:30 0:08 *65

5 Vörös Ádám 14:47 -3:07 0:49 1:18 2:06 2:29 3:21 4:19 4:36 5:28 7:03 7:52 8:19 9:18 13:04 13:36 14:09 14:23 15:29 16:00 16:22
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:49 0:29 0:48 0:23 0:52 0:58 0:17 0:52 1:35 0:49 0:27 0:59 3:46 0:32 0:33 0:14 1:06 0:31 0:22

17:19 17:45 17:54 12:25
0:57 0:26 0:09 *65



Campionatul National SPRINT 2024 mie. 27 nov . 2024 13:33
Split time results - CN Sprint Page 2 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2024 

Pl Name Time Credit -

M21  (21) 2,7 km 21 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(43) 10(69) 11(68) 12(40) 13(46) 14(61) 15(64) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(57)
20(51)21(100) Finish

6 Golovei Andrei 14:48 -3:04 0:48 1:18 2:04 2:19 3:11 4:07 4:23 5:12 6:49 7:35 8:01 8:57 12:37 13:21 13:56 14:12 15:20 15:51 16:13
ACS A.C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 0:48 0:30 0:46 0:15 0:52 0:56 0:16 0:49 1:37 0:46 0:26 0:56 3:40 0:44 0:35 0:16 1:08 0:31 0:22

17:13 17:42 17:52 12:01
1:00 0:29 0:10 *65

7 Vígh Loránd 15:00 -3:13 0:42 1:12 1:57 2:13 3:02 3:53 4:09 5:02 6:45 7:27 8:07 9:02 12:52 13:22 13:51 14:06 15:17 15:50 16:14
CST C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:42 0:30 0:45 0:16 0:49 0:51 0:16 0:53 1:43 0:42 0:40 0:55 3:50 0:30 0:29 0:15 1:11 0:33 0:24

17:31 18:03 18:13 7:48 12:15
1:17 0:32 0:10 *42 *65

8 Bogya Tamas 15:06 -2:55 0:58 1:30 2:18 2:39 3:42 4:40 4:56 5:50 7:28 8:14 8:42 9:41 13:10 13:49 14:17 14:30 15:38 16:08 16:27
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:58 0:32 0:48 0:21 1:03 0:58 0:16 0:54 1:38 0:46 0:28 0:59 3:29 0:39 0:28 0:13 1:08 0:30 0:19

17:22 17:51 18:01 12:36
0:55 0:29 0:10 *65

9 Iaroslav Davidov 15:56 -3:17 0:54 1:27 2:31 3:09 4:02 4:54 5:11 6:04 7:41 8:29 9:03 10:04 13:58 14:36 15:16 15:32 16:43 17:16 17:37
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:54 0:33 1:04 0:38 0:53 0:52 0:17 0:53 1:37 0:48 0:34 1:01 3:54 0:38 0:40 0:16 1:11 0:33 0:21

18:32 19:04 19:13 8:50 13:21
0:55 0:32 0:09 *42 *65

10 Biro Stefan 16:12 -2:46 1:02 1:33 2:25 2:42 4:16 5:06 5:22 6:19 9:07 9:54 10:18 11:09 14:27 14:55 15:21 15:37 16:45 17:12 17:32
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma1:02 0:31 0:52 0:17 1:34 0:50 0:16 0:57 2:48 0:47 0:24 0:51 3:18 0:28 0:26 0:16 1:08 0:27 0:20

18:21 18:48 18:58 3:58 7:31 8:13 8:38 13:55
0:49 0:27 0:10 *38 *39 *69 *68 *65

11 Blejdea Alexandru 16:14 -3:01 0:53 1:24 2:09 2:22 3:23 4:13 4:29 5:16 7:10 8:40 9:37 10:35 14:20 15:09 15:42 15:58 16:58 17:25 17:44
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:53 0:31 0:45 0:13 1:01 0:50 0:16 0:47 1:54 1:30 0:57 0:58 3:45 0:49 0:33 0:16 1:00 0:27 0:19

18:36 19:04 19:15 13:36
0:52 0:28 0:11 *65

12 Fala Sergiu 16:29 -3:13 1:02 1:32 2:18 2:47 3:36 4:33 5:12 6:07 7:38 8:25 8:50 9:49 13:37 14:34 15:07 15:25 16:35 17:05 17:26
ATR Atletic Roman 1:02 0:30 0:46 0:29 0:49 0:57 0:39 0:55 1:31 0:47 0:25 0:59 3:48 0:57 0:33 0:18 1:10 0:30 0:21

18:22 19:30 19:42 13:02
0:56 1:08 0:12 *65

13 Simion Suciu 16:33 -3:38 0:45 1:18 2:07 2:24 3:55 4:53 5:11 6:12 7:42 8:35 9:03 10:08 14:26 15:06 15:50 16:06 17:24 17:58 18:24
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure0:45 0:33 0:49 0:17 1:31 0:58 0:18 1:01 1:30 0:53 0:28 1:05 4:18 0:40 0:44 0:16 1:18 0:34 0:26

19:28 20:00 20:11 13:46
1:04 0:32 0:11 *65

14 Patras Ionut 17:07 -4:01 0:46 1:20 2:11 2:29 3:30 4:34 5:05 6:09 8:14 9:08 9:38 10:46 15:28 16:06 16:37 16:54 18:18 18:52 19:17
ATR Atletic Roman 0:46 0:34 0:51 0:18 1:01 1:04 0:31 1:04 2:05 0:54 0:30 1:08 4:42 0:38 0:31 0:17 1:24 0:34 0:25

20:23 20:57 21:08 7:58 14:47
1:06 0:34 0:11 *39 *65

15 Mate Sergiu 17:51 -3:35 0:47 1:19 2:24 2:47 3:45 4:46 5:17 6:46 8:29 9:25 10:06 11:09 15:28 16:19 16:59 17:19 18:41 19:19 19:44
OSM C.S. 315 Orientare 0:47 0:32 1:05 0:23 0:58 1:01 0:31 1:29 1:43 0:56 0:41 1:03 4:19 0:51 0:40 0:20 1:22 0:38 0:25

20:45 21:18 21:26 14:44 18:05
1:01 0:33 0:08 *65 *67

16 Cionoiu Daniel 18:31 -3:32 0:44 1:17 2:16 2:31 4:46 5:41 5:57 6:52 8:43 9:32 10:10 11:11 15:26 16:19 16:56 17:21 18:40 19:25 19:50
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV 0:44 0:33 0:59 0:15 2:15 0:55 0:16 0:55 1:51 0:49 0:38 1:01 4:15 0:53 0:37 0:25 1:19 0:45 0:25

21:21 21:54 22:03 9:53 14:43
1:31 0:33 0:09 *42 *65

17 Galateanu Andrei 18:36 -3:25 0:54 1:35 2:38 3:05 4:45 6:00 6:21 7:24 9:26 10:20 11:01 12:10 16:19 17:08 17:43 18:01 19:18 19:54 20:18
VSK CSM  VSK Csíkszereda  Miercure0:54 0:41 1:03 0:27 1:40 1:15 0:21 1:03 2:02 0:54 0:41 1:09 4:09 0:49 0:35 0:18 1:17 0:36 0:24

21:19 21:50 22:01 10:43 15:35
1:01 0:31 0:11 *42 *65

18 Petreus George 18:59 -3:49 1:01 1:37 2:36 2:52 3:56 5:00 5:20 6:30 8:46 9:46 10:22 11:35 16:07 17:07 17:54 18:13 19:46 20:30 20:57
SES Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma1:01 0:36 0:59 0:16 1:04 1:04 0:20 1:10 2:16 1:00 0:36 1:13 4:32 1:00 0:47 0:19 1:33 0:44 0:27

22:01 22:36 22:48 15:24
1:04 0:35 0:12 *65

19 Pricop Paul 19:04 -4:21 0:46 1:20 2:27 2:47 5:08 6:18 6:37 7:41 9:30 10:35 11:05 12:09 17:20 18:06 18:40 19:02 20:25 21:04 21:31
CSU C. S. U. BRASOV 0:46 0:34 1:07 0:20 2:21 1:10 0:19 1:04 1:49 1:05 0:30 1:04 5:11 0:46 0:34 0:22 1:23 0:39 0:27

22:42 23:18 23:25 16:30
1:11 0:36 0:07 *65

Deaconescu Constantinmp -2:54 0:42 1:09 2:09 2:22 3:14 4:03 4:20 5:16 6:43 7:29 ----- 8:45 12:14 12:57 13:23 13:36 14:50 15:19 15:42
CSU Universitatea Craiova 0:42 0:27 1:00 0:13 0:52 0:49 0:17 0:56 1:27 0:46 1:16 3:29 0:43 0:26 0:13 1:14 0:29 0:23

16:35 16:59 17:09 7:50 11:39
0:53 0:24 0:10 *42 *65

Milea Radu dns
UAI CS Unirea Alba Iulia


